Development Applications Determined from 1 October to 31 October 2025 City of ~
Karratha

Applic. No. Description Property Address Date Application Decision

Determined

DA23-146AMD2 Amendment to DA23-146 - Reconfiguration of the Lot 1 Dampier Road GAP RIDGE WA 6714 10/10/2025 Approved
general arrangement of the site

DA25-035 Residential (Grouped Dwellings x 3) 36 Richardson Way BULGARRAWA 6714 29/10/2025 Approved

DA25-093 Industry - Warehouse, Caretakers & Dome Shelter Lot 203 Woodbrook Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 03/10/2025 Approved
WA 6714

DA25-102 Industry - Light (Outbuilding) Unit 2,975 Orkney Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 15/10/2025 Approved
WA 6714

DA25-103 Single House and Outbuilding 3 McRae Court MILLARS WELL WA 6714 20/10/2025 Approved

DA25-104 Single House Addition (Outbuilding) 1 Clemence Road WICKHAM WA 6720 14/10/2025 Approved

DA25-105 Single House Addition (Outbuilding) 31 Nickol Road NICKOL WA 6714 14/10/2025 Approved

DA25-106 Single House Addition (Carport) 22 Walkington Circle MILLARS WELL WA 6714 14/10/2025 Approved

DA25-110 Single House Addition (Outbuilding) 7 Yirrawari Street BAYNTON WA 6714 10/10/2025 Approved

DA25-112 Single House Addition (Carport & Outbuilding) 24 Andover Way BULGARRA WA 6714 15/10/2025 Approved

DA25-116 Private Recreation Additions (Outbuilding) Lot 4202 Searipple Road BULGARRA WA 6714 31/10/2025 Approved



DA25-129

DA25-130

DA25-131

DA25-132

DA25-133

DA25-139

DA25-141

DA25-142

DA25-145

Single House and Outbuilding

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Single House and Outbuilding

Single House and Outbuilding

Single House and Outbuilding

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Industry - Resource Processing Additions (Dome

Shelter Warehouse)

Single House Addition - (Carport)

Single House and Garage

22 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714

27 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714

36 Coorbeelie Street BAYNTON WA 6714

44 Coolajacka Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714

50 Coolajacka Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714

1 Leonard Way NICKOLWA 6714

Lot 564 Village Road BURRUP WA 6714

23 Brooks Way NICKOL WA 6714

25 Nankeen Elbow NICKOL WA 6714

28/10/2025

28/10/2025

28/10/2025

28/10/2025

28/10/2025

10/10/2025

14/10/2025

28/10/2025

28/10/2025

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
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