## Development Applications Determined from 1 October to 31 October 2025



Applic. No.	Description	Property Address	Date Application Determined	Decision
DA23-146AMD2	Amendment to DA23-146 - Reconfiguration of the general arrangement of the site	Lot 1 Dampier Road GAP RIDGE WA 6714	10/10/2025	Approved
DA25-035	Residential (Grouped Dwellings x 3)	36 Richardson Way BULGARRA WA 6714	29/10/2025	Approved
DA25-093	Industry - Warehouse, Caretakers & Dome Shelter	Lot 203 Woodbrook Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714	03/10/2025	Approved
DA25-102	Industry - Light (Outbuilding)	Unit 2, 975 Orkney Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714	15/10/2025	Approved
DA25-103	Single House and Outbuilding	3 McRae Court MILLARS WELL WA 6714	20/10/2025	Approved
DA25-104	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	1 Clemence Road WICKHAM WA 6720	14/10/2025	Approved
DA25-105	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	31 Nickol Road NICKOL WA 6714	14/10/2025	Approved
DA25-106	Single House Addition (Carport)	22 Walkington Circle MILLARS WELL WA 6714	14/10/2025	Approved
DA25-110	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	7 Yirrawari Street BAYNTON WA 6714	10/10/2025	Approved
DA25-112	Single House Addition (Carport & Outbuilding)	24 Andover Way BULGARRA WA 6714	15/10/2025	Approved
DA25-116	Private Recreation Additions (Outbuilding)	Lot 4202 Searipple Road BULGARRA WA 6714	31/10/2025	Approved

DA25-129	Single House and Outbuilding	22 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714	28/10/2025	Approved
DA25-130	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	27 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714	28/10/2025	Approved
DA25-131	Single House and Outbuilding	36 Coorbeelie Street BAYNTON WA 6714	28/10/2025	Approved
DA25-132	Single House and Outbuilding	44 Coolajacka Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714	28/10/2025	Approved
DA25-133	Single House and Outbuilding	50 Coolajacka Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714	28/10/2025	Approved
DA25-139	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	1 Leonard Way NICKOL WA 6714	10/10/2025	Approved
DA25-141	Industry - Resource Processing Additions (Dome Shelter Warehouse)	Lot 564 Village Road BURRUP WA 6714	14/10/2025	Approved
DA25-142	Single House Addition - (Carport)	23 Brooks Way NICKOL WA 6714	28/10/2025	Approved
DA25-145	Single House and Garage	25 Nankeen Elbow NICKOL WA 6714	28/10/2025	Approved